1525-1-5-31 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
PMB BASIC系列压力控制器
Basic series pressure switches
切换容量 0.5 (0.2) A / 48 Vac/Vdc Switch rating 0.5 (0.2) A / 48Vac/Vdc
最大压力 20 bar Max. pressure 20 bar
爆破压力 80 bar Burst pressure 80 bar

PMB5 1 - 5 37 80 0.2 ±0.3
PMB10 2 - 10 37 80 0.2 ±0.3
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
PMB 5 C B V 14K
型号 / Model
PMB
本体 / Body
B
隔膜 / Diaphragm
N - V
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
18K
14K
G 1/8 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
G 1/4 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
10
12
触点状态 (无压力) / Contact (without pressure)
A - C
工作范围（相对压力）
Relative pressure range
1 - 2 - 5 - 10
订购信息 / ORDERING INFORMATION
725-1-5-31 www.elettrotec.comE. & O. E.
压力控制器 / PRESSURE CONTROLLERS
选择矩阵
SELECTION MATRIX PMN PMM PM250 PMB MS PS PSM
PSP
PMC
PMC...D
PPC
PPCF
PPC...D
PPCF...D PML PPL PSK MPS PHP PHC
页 / Page 9 11 13 15 17 17 19...26 27 29 29 31 31 33 35 37 39
一般参数
General data
常开触点 / NO contact l l l l l l
常闭触点 / NC contact l l l l l l
单刀双掷触点 / SPDT contact l l l l l l l l l l
配置膜片 / Membrane execution l l l l l l l l l l l l
配置活塞 / Piston execution l l l l l l l l l
可调 / Adjustable l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
固定迟滞 / Fixed hysteresis l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
可调迟滞 / Adjustable hysteresis l
调整范围
Adjustment range
0.1 / 1 bar l l l l l
0.15 / 2 bar l l l l l
0.2 / 2 bar l l l
0.2 / 5 bar l l
0.5 / 3 bar l
0.5 / 10 bar l l
1 / 10 bar l l l
2 / 10 bar l l l l
2 / 12 bar l l
10 / 20 bar l l l
10 / 22 bar l
10 / 25 bar l
10 / 50 bar l l
10 / 100 bar l l l l
20 / 50 bar l l l
20 / 52 bar l
25 / 80 bar l
30 / 150 bar l l l l
50 / 80 bar l l l l
50 / 150 bar l l l
50 / 300 bar l l l
100 / 250 bar l l l
150 / 300 bar l l l
150 / 350 bar l
100 / 360 bar l
35 / 70 mbar l